St Joseph’s Primary School

School Fees for the 2020 School Year

Yearly
Tuition Fee - 1 child $259.00 per term = $ 1,036.00
2 children $427.00 per term = $1,708.00
3 children $541.00 per term = $2,164.00
4th & subsequent No Charge = Nil
Resource Fee for whole of year per child  (Billed Annually) = $136.00
Building Levy per Family per Year (Billed by term) = $185.00

Please note fee structure, fees will be billed over 4 terms this year.

School Terms for Year 2020

Term 1 January 29 to April 09
Term 2 April. 28 to July 03
Term 3 July 0 to September 25
Term 4 October 12 to December 18

Please note these dates do not include any staff development days.




